I’ UCLG EXECUTIVE BUREAU

. oes 10-12 June 2015
United Cities
and Local Governments PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Financial Management Committee

HLEEYR AR (Committee members only)

Committee meeting

Committee on Statutory Affairs
(Committee members only)

13:30-15:00 Lunch
15:00-18:00

12:00-13:30 Committee meeting

Evening

10:30-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-17:00

19:00-21:00

Evening

13:00-14:30 Lunch
14:30-16:00 Committee meeting Committee meeting
16:30-18:00 Committee meeting Committee meeting

Evening



