

EXECUTIVE BUREAU

10-12 June 2015 PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Wednesday 10 June		
10:00-11:30	Financial Management Committee (Committee members only)	Committee meeting
12:00-13:30	Committee on Statutory Affairs (Committee members only)	Committee meeting
13:30-15:00	Lunch	
15:00-18:00	Latin American Local and Regional Governments working towards Habitat III	
Evening	Welcome dinner	
Thursday 11 June		
10:30-12:30	UCLG Executive Bureau: Policy debate	
12:30-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-17:00	UCLG Executive Bureau: Business Session	
19:00-21:00	Mayor's Conference: The New Post-2015 Urban Agenda (organized by the host in collaboration with Rockefeller Foundation)	
Evening		
Friday 12 June		
10:00-13:00	Consultation on Congress Programme	
13:00-14:30	Lunch	
14:30-16:00	Committee meeting	Committee meeting
16:30-18:00	Committee meeting	Committee meeting
Evening		